The construction administration and inspection phase shall be completed by October 31, 2020 
June 30, 2021. 

Revision 3. The Total Not to Exceed described in Section V.C. of the Contract is hereby amended 
as follows: 

All payments under this Contract are not to exceed fifty-Two Thousand, Two Hundred and 
no/100ths Dollars ($52,200.00) sixty-four thousand, two hundred and 00/10 dollars ($64,200.00). 

Revision 4.  Wherever in the agreement reference is made to Exhibit B, it shall also mean 
reference to Exhibit C, Engineer’s proposal dated October 9, 2020, which is attached and hereby 
incorporated into the agreement. 

In all other respects the contract, together with all of its terms, covenants and conditions, is